Results Session 1

Rider

Laura
Josefine
Caroline
Esther

A WDN P

Total

20
19
19
12

Results Session 1

Selected Pairs JUNIOR
Roskilde, 2. - 3. September 2017
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Results Session 2

Rider

Laura
Caroline
Josefine
Esther

A WDN P

Total

20
17
16
17

Results Session 2

Selected Pairs JUNIOR
Roskilde, 2. - 3. September 2017

Grand Total

40
36
35
29
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Results Session 3

Rider

Laura
Caroline
Josefine
Esther

A WDN P

Total

21
18
16
15

Results Session 3

Selected Pairs JUNIOR
Roskilde, 2. - 3. September 2017

Grand Total

61
54
51
44
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Results Session 4

Rider

Laura
Caroline
Josefine
Esther

A WDN P

Total

13
19
21
16

Results Session 4

Selected Pairs JUNIOR
Roskilde, 2. - 3. September 2017

Grand Total

74
73
12
60
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Results Finals Results Finals

Selected Pairs JUNIOR
Roskilde, 2. - 3. September 2017

Rider Total Grand Total
1 Caroline 56 129
2 Josefine 56 128
3 Esther 52 112
4 Laura 36 110
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